
Show #1107: TUSS NOV 2025 (11/7/2025-11/9/2025)

27. TU LL2: Lead Line English Or Western Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 848 No Sheik Sherlock Hunter Leonard Marni Leonard1.00

28. TU IHDR: In Hand Discipline Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 67 Lins E Z Impressive Leann Poussier Leann Poussier5.00

2 221 Kiri Nicole Linboe Nicole Linboe4.00

3 296 PV Chips Cocoa Cutie Linda Smathers Linda Smathers3.00

4 92 Rosco Baylee Spence Jamie Spence2.00

5 966 Cricket. Amanda Kimbley Charlotte Kimbley1.00

29. TU WOWP: Walk Only Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 278 Chics Tidal Wave Samantha Zolnosky Susan Phillips6.00

2 268 VS Its Happy Hour Julie Mccallister Julie Mccallister5.00

3 287 All In All The Time Elizabeth Strait Elizabeth Strait4.00

4 810 JBK Macks Fancy Shooter Brielle Vanwey Brielle Vanwey3.00

5 61 My Intentions R Good Mary Kemple Mary Kemple2.00

6 273 Anna.. Kiley Evans Leslie Cook1.00

7 815 Ombre Bella Hanson Bella Hanson0.00

8 275 Kalypson Hayden Sutton Hayden Sutton0.00

30. TU WPJGE: W/T Western Plsr Gr Horse/Rider Go: 1 - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 869 Rebels Lady Sunglow Joelle Hand Joelle Hand6.00

2 268 VS Its Happy Hour Julie Mccallister Julie Mccallister5.00

3 278 Chics Tidal Wave Samantha Zolnosky Susan Phillips4.00

4 807 Im Jus Saying Linda Ortiz Linda Ortiz3.00

5 61 My Intentions R Good Mary Kemple Mary Kemple2.00

6 834 CICI Sunrise Katie Stobbe Angie Miller1.00

7 1313 Psaxony Sara Stewart Sara Stewart0.00

8 274 Santiago PA Launa Hodgson Leslie Cook0.00

9 264 Queenofscarlet Candace Orabanec Manuela Scheu0.00

31. TU wpj10: W/T Western Pleasure 10 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 290 Tayeeb Farees Finlee Barrett Finlee Barrett5.00

2 276 Falena Anne Crow Stephanie Crow4.00

3 825 Sol Talia Diggs Talia Diggs3.00

4 285 Red Solo Cup WR Charlotte Nielson Leslie Cook2.00

5 965 Chuck Charlotte Kimbley Charlotte Kimbley1.00

32. TU WPJ152: W/T Western Pleasure 15 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 810 JBK Macks Fancy Shooter Brielle Vanwey Brielle Vanwey6.00

2 274 Santiago PA Launa Hodgson Leslie Cook5.00

3 825 Sol Talia Diggs Talia Diggs4.00

4 280 Fire Czar Isabelle Kurpgeweit Jared And Vanessa3.00

5 275 Kalypson Hayden Sutton Hayden Sutton2.00

6 815 Ombre Bella Hanson Bella Hanson1.00



Show #1107: TUSS NOV 2025 (11/7/2025-11/9/2025)

33. TU WPJ19: W/J Weatern Plsr 16 - 39 Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 850 My Intentions R Good. Holly Wammack Holly Wammack6.00

2 834 CICI Sunrise Katie Stobbe Angie Miller5.00

3 837 Georgia... Nicolette Cooper Nicolette Cooper4.00

4 289 Kowboy Kolors Tessa Akau Tessa Akau3.00

5 280 Fire Czar Annalise Kurpgeweit Jared And Vanessa2.00

6 978 Cash. Trinity McFall Trinity McFall1.00

7 819 My China Cat Kiera Cosio Teresa Cosio0.00

8 829 Hollywood GottaDance Ilana Dickison Ilana Dickison0.00

34. TU WPJ19A: W/T Western Plsr 40 & Over Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 286 Watch For The Roses Wendy Peterson Wendy Peterson6.00

2 271 One Sensational Asset Jamie Spence Staci Cawyer5.00

3 824 American Jigolo Sandra Brown Sandra Brown4.00

4 268 VS Its Happy Hour Julie Mccallister Julie Mccallister3.00

5 240 Jackson Tina Keogh Tina Keogh2.00

6 61 My Intentions R Good Mary Kemple Mary Kemple1.00

7 807 Im Jus Saying Linda Ortiz Linda Ortiz0.00

8 264 Queenofscarlet Candace Orabanec Manuela Scheu0.00


